Agilent N9320A
Spectrum Analyzer
Technical Overview
All the essentials of an
Agilent spectrum analyzer
with a price/performance
that's easy to afford
N9320A Spectrum Analyzer

General
10
Ordering information
11
noitpircseDrebmun ledoM
N9320A Spectrum analyzer 9 kHz to 3.0 GHz
Accessories supplied as standard with each tester:
· User's Guide
     Hard copy and on CD-ROM (Chinese for mainland China;
     English for other countries and regions)
· Programming Reference Guide on CD-ROM (English language)
Manuals and CD
N9320A-AB2 Chinese User’s Guide
N9320A-ABA English User’s Guide
Warranty and service
Calibration
Options
N9320A-PA3 3 GHz preamplifier
N9320A-1HB Handle and bumpers
N9320A-1CM Rack-mount kit
N9320A-1TC Hard transit case
Standard warranty is one year.
R-51B-001-3C 1-year return-to-Agilent warranty extended to 3 years
R-50C-011-3 Agilent calibration upfront support plan, 3-year coverage
N9320A-TG3 3 GHz tracking generator
Agilent Technologies related
product for manufacturing test, field
maintenance and education
N9310A RF Signal Generator